
$669,333,743.94

AWARDED SUBJECT TO CONCURRENCE BY THE FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

STP-7337-00(001) / 103408301
RANKIN COUNTY - Construction necessary to add 2 lanes to SR 468 from north of US 80 to 
SR 475
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PO BOX 523
COLUMBIA, MS 39429 $15,746,857.18

AWARDED

MP-3000-00(095) / 304787301
DISTRICT 3 - Chip Seal approximately 75 miles of Highway on various routes
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
PO BOX 24508
JACKSON, MS 39225-4508 $4,511,491.92

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $20,258,349.10
PREVIOUS TOTAL $181,842,099.28
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $202,100,448.38

AWARDED

MP-6000-00(217) / 304818301

DISTRICT 6 - Installing Raised Pavement Markers on various routes throughout the District
AKCA, INC.
4603 REECE ROAD
PLANT CITY, FL 33566 $187,300.00

MP-6026-66(009) / 304811301
STONE COUNTY - Widen & Overlay approximately 3 miles of SR 26 from Fairground Street in 
Wiggins to Steven Moore Road
HUEY STOCKSTILL, INC.
PO BOX 758
PICAYUNE, MS 39466 $875,467.60

COMMISSION DISTRICT II

THE COMMISSION ON MAY 29, 2013, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON JUNE 11, 2013, THE 
COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND TOTAL FOR ALL 
DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2013 BROUGHT FORWARD:

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

May 29, 2013

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



MP-7000-00(149) / 304707301 in District 7
DISTRICT 7 - Raised pavement marker removal and replacement on various routes
LANE LINE, LLC
1353 FLOWOOD DR. SUITE L
FLOWOOD, MS 39232 $107,495.00

MP-7049-16(014) / 304700301
COVINGTON COUNTY - Overlay approximately 10 miles of the South Bound Lane of US 49 
from SR 598 to Kola Road
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
PO BOX 6560
LAUREL, MS 39441 $1,750,123.90

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $2,920,386.50
PREVIOUS TOTAL $148,990,061.76
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $151,910,448.26

AWARDED

***NONE***

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $0.00
PREVIOUS TOTAL $330,903,053.46
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $330,903,053.46

TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $23,178,735.60
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $692,512,479.54

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

STP-0014-03(065) / 106424301 & 302
FORREST & LAMAR COUNTIES - Adaptive Signal System on US 98 and US 49

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original signed by B. B. House, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
B. B. HOUSE, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER

COMMISSION DISTRICT III


	MAY 2013

